

Timbersled Dealer Employee Purchase Program

Valid 12/8/15 to 12/31/15

Timbersled is pleased to announce our latest program to help dealership employees get into the sport of Timbersledding. Having your employees own and ride a Timbersled system will empower them to have more product knowledge, assist with demo rides, and share actual riding experiences with customers.

Timbersled Dealer Employees who purchase a Timbersled system before 12/31/15 are eligible to receive:

- Dealer cost on ST or LT system
- Free solid strut Fit Kit OR
- \$240 credit toward TSS at Dealer cost
- Retail financing (USA only)
- Black or Camo Timbersled hat
- Dealer receives dating to 1/31/16 if needed. Must be on GE/Polaris Acceptance.

ORDER FORM below, must be filled out and returned.

Warranty registration will be completed automatically by Timbersled.

Free Freight applies.

This unit order is independent/does not count toward any other program or incentive.

Employee system must be ordered, and must ship prior to 12/31/15 to qualify.



Timbersled Products Dealer Employee Purchase Form

DEALER NAME
CITY
STATE
Purchasing Employee NameSignature
Months Employee worked at Dealership
Is Employee a Previous Timbersled Owner? Y / N
Will Employee assist with demo events? Y / N
Employee Street Address State Zip/Postal Country
Employee Email address Employee Phone Employee dirt bike (circle one) INTENDED / KNOWN Year Make Model
Timbersled model Employee is ordering (circle one): 2016 ST / 2016 LT
Fit Kit ordered (circle one) NOW / LATER Fit Kit (circle one): FREE Solid Strut Kit / \$240 Credit toward TSS
If NOW is circled, the appropriate Fit Kit will be added to this order, based on the bike above.
CHECKLIST- REQUIRED- include the following with this form:
ITEMIZED BILL OF SALE

Warranty registration will be completed automatically by Timbersled. Free Freight applies. This unit order is independent/does not count toward any other program or incentive. **Employee system must be ordered, and must ship prior to 12/31/15 to qualify.**

Email this form: Mitch@Timbersled.com or FAX to 208-255-5924